
encdo
Typewritten Text
148,571.56

encdo
Typewritten Text
4,116.03

encdo
Typewritten Text
144,455.53

encdo
Typewritten Text
6,577.18



9/9/2022

ACCOUNT NO. 11850-83-173

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.
1622 FORDEM AVENUE SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2022
CONTRACT NO. 9102
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11850-83-173

10704 TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY 
SEWER INSTALLATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $1,000.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,000.00 1.00 $1,000.00 100.00%

10914 MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER 
INSTALLATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $15,035.00 $15,035.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $15,035.00 1.00 $15,035.00 100.00%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) 100.00 C.Y. $37.40 $3,740.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20214 SELECT FILL CRUSHED STONE 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) 100.00 C.Y. $41.20 $4,120.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20302 SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH 8.00 L.F. $4.00 $32.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $32.00 8.00 $32.00 100.00%

20303 SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT 610.00 L.F. $2.50 $1,525.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21013 STREET SWEEPING 1.00 LUMP SUM $2,430.00 $2,430.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,430.00 1.00 $2,430.00 100.00%

21049 INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - 
PROVIDE & INSTALL 1.00 EACH $400.00 $400.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $400.00 1.00 $400.00 100.00%

21050 INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME  - 
MAINTAIN 1.00 EACH $300.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21051 INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME  - 
REMOVE 1.00 EACH $350.00 $350.00 1.00 $350.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $350.00 100.00%

40382
REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE 
CURB & GUTTER, HAND PLACED - 
RESURFACING

10.00 L.F. $254.00 $2,540.00 14.50 $3,683.00 0.00 $0.00 14.50 $3,683.00 145.00%

40391
REMOVE AND REPLACE 5 INCH 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK - 
RESURFACING

30.00 S.F. $51.00 $1,530.00 27.20 $1,387.20 0.00 $0.00 27.20 $1,387.20 90.67%

50103 RECONSTRUCT BENCH AND 
FLOWLINE(S) 1.00 EACH $992.00 $992.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $992.00 1.00 $992.00 100.00%

50202 DEWATERING TYPE II 1.00 LUMP SUM $1.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1.00 1.00 $1.00 100.00%

50212 SELECT BACKFILL SANITARY SEWER 291.00 T.F. $0.01 $2.91 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50225 UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III 291.00 T.F. $105.18 $30,607.38 11.00 $1,156.98 291.00 $30,607.38 302.00 $31,764.36 103.78%

50301 8" PVC SEWER PIPE (SDR 35) 291.00 L.F. $220.00 $64,020.00 0.00 $0.00 291.00 $64,020.00 291.00 $64,020.00 100.00%

50361 WASTEWATER CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $1,704.00 $1,704.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,704.00 1.00 $1,704.00 100.00%

50701 4' DIA SAS 2.00 EACH $6,723.00 $13,446.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $13,446.00 2.00 $13,446.00 100.00%

50791 SANITARY SEWER TAP 5.00 EACH $2,047.00 $10,235.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $10,235.00 5.00 $10,235.00 100.00%

PAGE 2 OF 3



9/9/2022

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.
1622 FORDEM AVENUE SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2022
CONTRACT NO. 9102
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

50797 EXTERNAL SEWER ACCESS 
STRUCTURE JOINT SEAL 2.00 EACH $386.00 $772.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $772.00 2.00 $772.00 100.00%

60840 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 4-
INCH 175.00 L.F. $4.65 $813.75 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

90000 HANDICAP PARKING SYMBOL 
PAVEMENT MARKING 5.00 EACH $225.00 $1,125.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

90040
EXCAVATION AND HAULING OF 
CONTAMINATED SOIL 
(UNDISTRIBUTED)

300.00 TON $26.40 $7,920.00 0.00 $0.00 50.00 $1,320.00 50.00 $1,320.00 16.67%

CONTRACT TOTALS $164,641.04 $6,577.18 $141,994.38 $148,571.56 90.24%

PAGE 3 OF 3




