CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.; 9102
Contract Name: 1622 Fordem Avenue Sanitary Sewer Replacement

Contractor: S & L Underground, Inc.

Contract Value: $164,641.04

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached,

I agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall alsc obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

c % § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
empany Type of Work Value | Contract | wer | yge | sse | BVC Compliant | PreQ APL‘::‘;'M
C.A. Brumm Trucking Inc} trucking 1.52 2500 1O 10X 1@YONTINA 1 x
Crowley Construction pavement markings | 1.18 1,938 | X |0 | X YONOINA | O xi
Tri County Paving, Inc, asphalt 1340 | 22061 | QO {110 YLINCINA O X
Larrabee Trucking LLC | trucking 0.48 79 00|10 | @YONONA | O X
Q070 |OvyONONA | O ]
OO0 |0 avaONdNa | O (]
O(0/0|10OvONONA | O O
D100 |OvyONONA | O 0]
O 1070 1gvONdna | O 0
OO0 |0 OvONONa | O O
OO0 10vONDONA | O ]
OO0 |0 10OvOoONONa | O O
O|0 [0 |avondna | O O
Total 27,289 |
Date Submitted: (@/ ‘ O/ &oa e Signed: gféf@g) 12‘“‘3»(@;“”
FOR CITY USE ONLY
/ Approved [ Disapproved | Approved in Part
16~57 >>>>>>>>>>> % of contract is subcontracted

Date: é//(; 1""' Signed: L/_/ZZ///C)

/éKathy Cryan,j;déim Engineering Manager/
Distribution: Contractor

Project Engineer/Manager Must Comply With BVC -

Construction Engineer .
Construction Office File S&L Underground - laborer & operator apprentice confirmed



